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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

RFP – Management of Public Parking and Ground
Project Name: Transportation Facilities – MDW Contract Negotiator: ____Thomas Magno _____

Specification No.: 87223 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Tuesday, February 1, 2011 Conference Location: CDA AMC – Conf. Room 2nd floor

Attendee Name Organization Telephone No. E-Mail

Jack Ricchiuto Standard Parking 216-802-6650 jricchiuto@standardparking.com

Wayne Lasinski Standard Parking 773-686-7533 Wlasinski@standardparking.com

Jack Wirkus Standard Parking 773-735-9503 jwirkus@standardparking.com

Anthony Perry Paige & Witherspoon Group 260-409-0363 pwitherspoongrp@aol.com

James P. Regan Sodrel Transportation/Free
Enterprise System 317-488-9298 Jregan@freeenterprisesystem.com

Erik Uhlig impark 312--663-1490 x 103 euhlig@impark.com

Tim Condon impark 312--663-1490 x 105 tcondon@impark.com

Andrew Carlson LAZ Parking 312-577-7985 x 1003 acarlson@lazparking.com

Stuart Vieth LAZ Parking 312-616-6757 svieth@lazparking.com

Tom Magno Dept Of Procurement
Services 312-744-4941 tmagno@cityofchicago.org
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Morgan Leslie Standard Parking 773-686-7594 mleslie@standardparking.com

Bob Collebrusco Globetrotters International Inc 312-446-1878 bob.collebrusco@gec-group.com

Margaret A. Lehto Globetrotters International Inc 312-922-6400 margaret.lehto@gec-group.com

Greg McGhee Chicago Dept of Aviation 773-838-0787 greg.mcghee@cityofchicago.org

Michelle Yokoyama Chicago Dept of Aviation michelle.yokoyama@cityofchicago.org

Denise Hudson Chicago Dept of Aviation 773-686-3590 Av01335@cityofchicago.org

LaRay B. Brown CPS Parking 312-578-1660 x 20 lbrown@parking.com

Walt Gray CPS Parking 281-233-1741 wgray@parking.com

Daniel Lassiter CPS Parking 312-578-1660 x 12 dlassiter@parking.com

Jack A. Stead Hammerschlag & Co., Inc 312-494-1190 jack@hammerschlagparking.com

Dennis P. Quinn AMPCO System Parking 312-819-5055 dpq@systemparking.com

Bethany Black System Parking 312-819-5041 bblack@systemparking.com

Tony Gambino Dept of Revenue 312-742-6929 Anthony.gambino@cityofchicago.org

Nick Massarella Chicago United Industries 312-786-1471
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Mark Galvan Dept of Revenue 312-747-2254 mark.galvan@cityofchicago.org

Jennifer Kane Standard Parking 773-735-9504 jakane@standardparking.com


